

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 154					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	5th and Final				
Name of Work:-	Constn & 5th Year Maint				
	of road from Chandaur				
	Dhanchhoka PWD				
	road to Tarmingga				
	Under mm GSY in				
	Saur Bazar Block				
Name of Agency:-	Om Sai Eng'cons				
Agreement no:-	34/SPD/mmGSY/21-22				
Agreement Value:-	₹ 33896016=00				
Rate	15.78% Below on BDR				
Date of Start	02-02-2022				

Date of Completion 01-02-2023

Actual Date of Completion

Measurement

1. Road & laying spreading and
Compacting Cor III - - - 62

$$BT: 9 \times 2.5 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 63.28 m^3$$

$$In PCC - 2.3 \times 2.5 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 161.72 m^3$$

$$592m \rightarrow 1 \times 1.7 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 4.78 m^3$$

$$75m \rightarrow 3 \times 2.5 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 21.09 m^3$$

$$203m \rightarrow 5 \times 2.5 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 35.15 m^3$$

$$[6 \times 1.3 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 21.94 m^3]$$

$$200m \times 8 \times 2.5 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 56.25 m^3$$

$$125 \rightarrow 2 \times 2.5 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 35.15 m^3$$

$$330m \rightarrow [1.3 \times 2.5 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 91.41 m^3]$$

$$[1 \times 5 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 21.40 m^3]$$

Continuation

$$473.89 m^3$$

$$492.17 m^3$$

02/12/2023

JE

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
1. Setting out & working of					
Working — — — — —					ET
(a) Bench Mark —					
Vide item No. 1(a) PM-55					
4 Nos. @ ₹ 4111.92/Each = ₹ 16448.20					
(b) Reference pillar —					
Vide item No. 1(b) PM-55					
15 Nos. @ ₹ 1881.92/Each = ₹ 28229.20					
2. Clearing & grubbing —					ET
Vide item No. 2 PM-55					
2.7724 H ² @ ₹ 53879.81/H ² = ₹ 149355.20					
3. Excavation for road					
Way in soil — — — — —					ET
Vide item No. 3 PM-55					
86.00 m ³ @ ₹ 78.61/m ³ = ₹ 6522.00					
4. Construction of embankment —					ET
Vide item No. 4 PM-56					
51.60 m ³ @ ₹ 26.71/m ³ = ₹ 1378.20					
5. Construction of embankment —					ET
Vide item No. 5 PM-56					
5484.55 m ³ @ ₹ 143.30/m ³ = ₹ 785936.20					
6. Construction of embankment —					ET
3656.36 m ³ Vide item No. 6 PM-56					
660.00 m ³ Vide item No. 19 PM-65					
4316.36 m ³ @ ₹ 190.42/m ³ = ₹ 821921.20					
					₹ 1809769.20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
80.000			BF	321.09	113200
1/45. Dismantling of existing Structure — — — GI					
i) Cement Concrete — — —					
Vide item No-25 UPM-58					
0.15 m ³ @ ₹ 503.88/m ³ = ₹					76200
ii) Reinforced Cement Concrete					
Vide item No-25 UPM-58					
1.68 m ³ @ ₹ 1145.64/m ³ = ₹					1925200
46. Dismantling of existing Structure like — — GI					
Vide item No-26 PM-58					
24.75 m ³ @ ₹ 237.67/m ³ = ₹					5882200
					₹ 32116996200
Add 12% for G.S.T. = ₹					3854040200
Add 1% for Labourless = ₹					321170200
Add Seigniorage = ₹					562731200
(Vide PN-59+66)					₹ 36854937200
Less 15.78% As per Agt = ₹					5815709200
					₹ 31039228200
Less previous bill = () ₹					19044485200 19138643200 11900585200
					₹ 1,19,00,585200
					11994743200
For 11/12/2023					AE 29.02.2024